Rank Competitor(s)

1 Clara Sullivan
Charlotte Stoyles
Chloe Keefe
Sarah G Kent
Catherine Hart
Barbara Krupski
Emily Simms
Rainer Clarke
WD Ava Antle
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Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Northern Blades FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Flying Blades FSC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Bs.

-

Skate Canada

Kimberley Crocker

SCNL 2022 AGNES THISTLE INVITATIONAL

Steele Community Centre
November 11, 2022 to November 13, 2022

STAR 9 Women (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

Section

NL 33.33
NL 32.11
NL 28.35
NL 26.55
NL 26.28
NL 21.96
NL 20.72
NL 18.60
NL

Date: 11-Nov-2022 11:27:25AM
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Points

33.33
32.11
28.35
26.55
26.28
21.96
20.72
18.60
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